

Bid Opening Date: ~~12/17/2000~~ *2/25/01*
 No. of Bidders: 06

SHEET : 1

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0101000A	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY	1.s.		30000.00	30000.00	15000.00	15000.00	52000.00	52000.00
0101117A	CONTROLLED MATERIAL HANDLING	cu.m	4900	23.00	112700.00	21.00	102900.00	20.00	98000.00
0101128A	SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AND TREATMENT AREA	1.s.		40000.00	40000.00	150000.00	150000.00	245000.00	245000.00
0201030A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (SITE NO. 1)	1.s.		100000.00	100000.00	40000.00	40000.00	38000.00	38000.00
0201031A	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (SITE NO. 2)	1.s.		100000.00	100000.00	40000.00	40000.00	18000.00	18000.00
0202001	BARTH EXCAVATION	cu.m	168	40.00	6720.00	35.00	5880.00	30.00	5040.00
0202315A	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS	t	8700	54.00	469800.00	72.00	626400.00	49.00	426300.00
0202512	CUT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	m	4	50.00	200.00	100.00	400.00	300.00	1200.00
0202513	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	sq.m	21	20.00	420.00	25.00	525.00	70.00	1470.00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	m	32	32.00	1024.00	40.00	1280.00	40.00	1280.00
0203003	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	cu.m		48.00	48624.00	40.00	40520.00	80.00	81040.00
0205003	EARTH (COMPLETE) TRENCH EXCAVATION	cu.m	1013	48.00	48624.00	40.00	40520.00	80.00	81040.00
0209001	0 - 3 M DEEP FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	cu.m	50	200.00	10000.00	15.00	750.00	95.00	4750.00
0210820	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	sq.m	440	10.00	4400.00	8.00	3520.00	12.00	5280.00
0212002	SUBBASE	estdps		3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00
0213012	GRANULAR FILL	cu.m	110	50.00	5500.00	65.00	7150.00	95.00	10450.00
0214021	COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL	cu.m	105	60.00	6300.00	100.00	10500.00	90.00	9450.00
0216003A	PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	cu.m	180	60.00	10800.00	100.00	18000.00	95.00	17100.00
0219001	SEDDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	cu.m	1232	80.00	98560.00	100.00	123200.00	77.00	94864.00
0402401	SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	m	270	40.00	10800.00	15.00	4050.00	30.00	8100.00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	m	38	50.00	1900.00	40.00	1520.00	40.00	1520.00
		L	103	10.00	1030.00	15.00	1545.00	15.00	1545.00

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN
INC

BAIER CONST CO INC

Bid Opening Date: ~~12/17/2000~~ *2/25/01*
No. of Bidders: 06

SHEET : 2

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0406272A	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0 TO 100 MM)	sq. m	222	24.00	5328.00	25.00	5550.00	40.00	8880.00
0406441	SUPERPAVE 9.5 MM	t	40	180.00	7200.00	226.00	9040.00	230.00	9200.00
0406442	SUPERPAVE 12.5 MM	t	196	180.00	35280.00	160.00	31360.00	130.00	25480.00
0406445	SUPERPAVE 37.5 MM	t	166	180.00	29880.00	132.00	21912.00	135.00	22410.00
0503151A	REMOVAL OF SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		250000.00	250000.00	220000.00	220000.00	270000.00	270000.00
0503152A	REMOVAL OF SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		300000.00	300000.00	80000.00	80000.00	147000.00	147000.00
0504009A	RAILROAD PROTECTION REMOVE CATCH BASIN	ea.	1	2000.00	2000.00	900.00	900.00	3000.00	3000.00
0507000	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.	2	3000.00	6000.00	4000.00	8000.00	2900.00	2900.00
0507001	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.	2	3000.00	6000.00	4000.00	8000.00	5800.00	11600.00
0507051	OVER 3 M DEEP RESET TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN	ea.	1	1500.00	1500.00	1200.00	1400.00	7300.00	14500.00
0507701	RESET MANHOLE	ea.	5	2000.00	10000.00	1400.00	7000.00	2000.00	2000.00
0508002A	SHEAR CONNECTORS (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		12000.00	12000.00	11000.00	11000.00	1800.00	9000.00
0508003A	SHEAR CONNECTORS (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		12000.00	12000.00	9200.00	9200.00	17000.00	17000.00
0511201	38 MM POLYVINYL CHLORIDE ELASTIC PIPE (BRIDGE)	m	19	100.00	1900.00	120.00	2280.00	14000.00	14000.00
0511801A	BRIDGE SCUPPER-FIBERGLASS HOPPER	ea.	1	7500.00	7500.00	5500.00	5500.00	125.00	2375.00
0512110	150 MM PIPE FOR BRIDGE DRAINAGE (FIBERGLASS)	m	10	50.00	500.00	320.00	3200.00	6500.00	6500.00
0521014A	STEEL - LAMINATED ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	ea.	28	2500.00	70000.00	1200.00	33600.00	180.00	1800.00
0601005	CLASS "A" CONCRETE	cu. m	1113	620.00	690060.00	820.00	912660.00	1000.00	28000.00
0601201	CLASS "F" CONCRETE	cu. m	299	1080.00	322920.00	1400.00	418600.00	725.00	806925.00
								1625.00	485875.00

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN
INC

BAIER CONST CO INC

Bid Opening Date: 12/17/2008
 No. of Bidders: 06

2125/0A

ROTHA CONTR CO INC
 BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN INC
 BAIRER CONST CO INC

SHEET : 3

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0601604A	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	m	44	400.00	17600.00	350.00	15400.00	350.00	15400.00
0601651A	RETAINING WALL (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		100000.00	100000.00	125000.00	125000.00	150000.00	150000.00
0601652A	RETAINING WALL (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		50000.00	50000.00	130000.00	130000.00	145000.00	145000.00
0601653A	RETAINING WALL (SITE NO. 3)	l.s.		100000.00	100000.00	75000.00	75000.00	100000.00	100000.00
0601654A	RETAINING WALL (SITE NO. 4)	l.s.		50000.00	50000.00	60000.00	60000.00	110000.00	110000.00
0602002	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	kg	39900	2.50	99750.00	2.40	95760.00	2.25	89775.00
0602006	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	kg		3.00	96000.00	2.70	86400.00	2.50	80000.00
0602891	EPOXY COATED DOWEL BAR SPLICER SYSTEM - EPOXY COATED	ea.	196	25.00	4900.00	40.00	7840.00	60.00	11760.00
0603061A	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		350000.00	350000.00	560000.00	560000.00	360000.00	360000.00
0603062A	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		100000.00	100000.00	130000.00	130000.00	90000.00	90000.00
0603253A	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS	tbl	12	1.00	12.00	900.00	10800.00	400.00	4800.00
0603371A	MATERIALS FOR STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1)	est.		150000.00	150000.00	150000.00	150000.00	150000.00	150000.00
0603372A	MATERIALS FOR STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 2)	est.		38000.00	38000.00	38000.00	38000.00	38000.00	38000.00
0603444A	LEAD HEALTH PROTECTION PROGRAM (LHPP)	l.s.	8	30000.00	30000.00	45000.00	45000.00	13000.00	13000.00
0651001	BEDDING MATERIAL	cu.m	24	100.00	2400.00	60.00	480.00	75.00	600.00
0651011	300 MM R.C. PIPE	m	40	700.00	28000.00	1200.00	48000.00	80.00	1920.00
0702048A	OBSTRUCTIONS	hr.		700.00	28000.00	1200.00	48000.00	1250.00	50000.00
0702062A	FURNISHING DRILLED SHAFT DRILLING EQUIPMENT	l.s.		85000.00	85000.00	70000.00	70000.00	110000.00	110000.00
0702063A	DRILLED SHAFT (1220 MM DIAMETER)	m	107	1500.00	160500.00	1200.00	128400.00	1300.00	139100.00

Bid Opening Date: 22/17/2008
No. of Bidders: 06

3/25/09

SHEET : 4

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0702880A	DRILLED SHAFT BARTH EXCAVATION (1220 MM DIAMETER)	m	107	1500.00	160500.00	2300.00	246100.00	2400.00	256800.00
0702922A	PERMANENT CASING (1220 MM DIAMETER)	m	107	1200.00	128400.00	870.00	93090.00	950.00	101850.00
0703012	MODIFIED RIPRAP	cu.m	402	80.00	32160.00	110.00	44220.00	90.00	36180.00
0707001A	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC)	sq.m	648	35.00	22680.00	30.00	19440.00	30.00	19440.00
0708001	DAMP ROOFING	sq.m	649	30.00	19470.00	16.00	10384.00	25.00	16225.00
0714020A	TEMPORARY SHEET PILING	sq.m	1046	900.00	941400.00	850.00	889100.00	1400.00	1464400.00
0714026A	TEMPORARY SHEET PILING (RAILROAD)	sq.m	60	1200.00	72000.00	700.00	42000.00	2150.00	129000.00
0811001	CONCRETE CURBING	m	33	200.00	6600.00	130.00	4290.00	110.00	3630.00
0813001	130 MM GRANITE STONE CURBING	m	14	220.00	3080.00	200.00	2800.00	170.00	2380.00
0814002	RESET GRANITE STONE CURBING	m	89	150.00	13350.00	250.00	22250.00	65.00	5785.00
0822001	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	m	44	200.00	8800.00	100.00	4400.00	80.00	3520.00
0910025	METAL BEAM RAIL TERMINAL ELEMENT	ea.	8	200.00	1600.00	1840.00	14720.00	2000.00	16000.00
0910170	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	m	38	100.00	3800.00	90.00	3420.00	88.00	3344.00
0910173	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT	-							
0910174	VERTICAL SHAPE PARAPET R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT	ea.	6	2500.00	15000.00	2620.00	15720.00	3500.00	21000.00
0912013	JERSEY SHAPE PARAPET	ea.	2	2500.00	5000.00	2790.00	5580.00	3300.00	6600.00
0913000	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON	sq.m	10	500.00	5000.00	230.00	2300.00	400.00	4000.00
0913001	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	m	37	20.00	740.00	20.00	740.00	10.00	370.00
0913001	1.2 M CHAIN LINK FENCE	m	44	100.00	4400.00	240.00	10560.00	220.00	9580.00
0913011	1.5 M - CHAIN LINK FENCE	m	22	100.00	2200.00	260.00	5720.00	250.00	5500.00
0913956A	PROTECTIVE FENCE (1.8 M HIGH)	m	195	300.00	58500.00	390.00	76050.00	385.00	75075.00
0921001A	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	sq.m	129	160.00	20640.00	120.00	15480.00	180.00	23220.00
0921005	CONCRETE SIDEWALK RAMP	sq.m	5	200.00	1000.00	370.00	1850.00	400.00	2000.00
0944001	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	sq.m	356	20.00	7120.00	25.00	8900.00	20.00	7120.00

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

BLAKESLEE ARPAIA CHAPMAN
INC

BATER CONST CO INC

Bid Opening Date: ~~12/17/2008~~ *2/25/09*
 No. of Bidders: 06
 ROTHMA CONTR CO INC
 BLAKESLEE ARPATA CHAPMAN BAIER CONST CO INC
 SHEET : 5

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0950005	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	sq.m	356	10.100	3560.00	4.00	1424.00	5.00	1780.00
0969001A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE (TYPE A)	no.	21	2100.00	44100.00	1600.00	33600.00	1700.00	35700.00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		50000.00	50000.00	50000.00	50000.00	50000.00	50000.00
0971101A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		12000.00	12000.00	75000.00	75000.00	10000.00	10000.00
0971102A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		12000.00	12000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00	10000.00
0974001A	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY MOBILIZATION	cu.m	1662	60.00	99720.00	110.00	182820.00	75.00	124650.00
0975002A	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS	l.s.		680000.00	680000.00	800000.00	800000.00	814000.00	814000.00
0976002	HIGH INTENSITY TRAFFIC CONE	day	1000	1.00	1000.00	75	750.00	1.00	1000.00
0977001	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	20	50.00	1000.00	13.00	260.00	40.00	800.00
0978002	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	20	100.00	2000.00	80.00	1600.00	100.00	2000.00
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING (SITE NO. 1)	ea.	15	300.00	4800.00	120.00	1920.00	200.00	3200.00
0980101A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		23000.00	23000.00	50000.00	50000.00	28000.00	28000.00
1208906	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING	l.s.		21000.00	21000.00	50000.00	50000.00	22000.00	22000.00
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	sq.m	2	500.00	1000.00	6.00	12.00	300.00	600.00
1301653A	200 MM DUCTILE IRON PIPE INSTALLED ON BRIDGE(WATER MAIN)	sq.m	32	300.00	9600.00	236.00	7552.00	200.00	6400.00
1302051A	RESET VALVE BOX (WATER MAIN)	m	132	900.00	118800.00	1600.00	211200.00	950.00	125400.00
		ea.	1	1000.00	1000.00	100.00	100.00	800.00	800.00

